










































































































































Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)Guest

33 Devansh Jain 33devanshjain@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

54 Haridas Kadam 54haridaskadam@mgmmcnm.edu.in162 Yes

145 Ryan Vas 145ryanvas@mgmmcnm.edu.in35 Yes

Siddharth Dubey 34 144 Yes

135 Siddhi Tajane 135siddhitajane@mgmmcnm.edu.in160 Yes

Jenisha Sanghani 114jenishasanghani@mgmmcnm.edu.in151 Yes

Aditya Bhat - 20 144 Yes

Bageshree Seth (mgmmc class1)mgmmcclass1@gmail.com 288 No

150 Anushka Zabak 150anushkazabak@mgmmcnm.edu.in166 Yes

40 Devanshu Gupta 165 Yes

Akshita Chinta 27akshitachinta@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

104 Manvi Porwal 104manviporwal@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

138 Ruth Thalluri 138ruththalluri@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

60 Preeti Kavrani 60preetikavrani@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

28 Tanvi Choudhary 28tanvichoudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Shivam Mishra 128 158 Yes

Saniyah Chougle 29saniyahchougle@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

53 Advait Kadam 165 Yes

56 Bipasha Kapoor 56bipashakapoor@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

86 Jhanvi Nair 86jhanvinair@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

42 Suhani Gupta 42suhanigupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

19 Krisha Bhanushali 19krishabhanushali@mgmmcnm.edu.in137 Yes

141Tribhuvan Revankar141tribhuvanrevankar@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

48 ritekchha Jaiswal 48ritekchhajaiswal@mgmmcnm.edu.in88 Yes

116 Soham Sawant 165 Yes

22 Shravani Bhide 22shravanibhide@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

111 Reethika Pillai 165 Yes

Nysa Kumar 73 73nysakumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

146 Kanishk Vyas 146kanishkvyas@mgmmcnm.edu.in117 Yes

103 Pritika Popat 165 Yes

113 Sandra John (Sandra John 113) 165 Yes

Shreya Kaushal 59 149 Yes

38 Anushree Ghag 38anushreeghag@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

Sneha 81 81snehamishra@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

14 Rashi Banerjee 14rashibanerjee@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

16 Sayali Baradkar 16sayalibaradkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

144 Rhea Varekat 144rheavarekat@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

18 Dinesh Bhambure 141 Yes

64 Afifa Khan 64afifakhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

61 Ajinkya Kawade 61ajinkyakawade@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

109 Aariya Ramanujar 130 Yes

30 Tanisha Chugh 30tanishachugh@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Gayatri Navale 88gayatrinavale@mgmmcnm.edu.in150 Yes

31 Nandita Das 31nanditadas@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

130 Sindhu Sadanand 165 Yes

Ece, 20-4-21, Dr.Santosh, Thalassemia
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Roll no 17 17sakshibelurgikar@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

84 Anjali Nagwekar 84anjalinagwekar@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

Mayuri Randhavane 110mayurirandhavane@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

15 Priyanka Banka 165 Yes

aarya 32 161 Yes

5 Ahmed Sorathia 5ahmedsorathia@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

147 Atharva Wani 147atharvawani@mgmmcnm.edu.in166 Yes

13 Shayan Attar 13shayanattar@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

24 Arianne Britto 24ariannebritto@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

39 Aditi Goen 39aditigoen@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

36 Sakshi Gaikwad 36sakshigaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in162 Yes

132 Divya Singh 132divyasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

133 Anjali Sisodia 133anjalisisodia@mgmmcnm.edu.in154 Yes

80 Kanu Pratyush 165 Yes

1- Abin Koshy 165 Yes

Sanaya Shah 121sanayashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

76 Komal Kumavat 76komalkumavat@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

Adrija Singh 131 131adrijasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

37-Tejal 165 Yes

58 Kartik Koshti 58kartikkoshti@mgmmcnm.edu.in127 Yes

25 Zainab Bubere 25zainabbubere@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

127 Skandani Shinde 127skandanishinde@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

139 Collin Tharakan 165 Yes

74 Rachel Kumar 74rachelkumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in166 Yes

10 - Zaina Ansari 10zainaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

148 Sagar Waybase 148sagarwaybase@mgmmcnm.edu.in115 Yes

107 Dipasha Rajdev (107) 165 Yes

12 Arya Shree 12aryashree@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

83 Divyash Nagori 83divyashnagori@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

101 Rishika Patil 101rishikapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

120 Hetvi Shah 120hetvishah@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

Shaurya Basandani shauryab8@gmail.com 165 Yes

102 Ibrahim Pirkhan 102ibrahimpirkhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

3 Khushbu Agrawal 3khushbuagrawal@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

55 Priyanka Kalme 55priyankakalme@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

126 126sahanashetty@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

134 Sudev Poonia 134sudevpoonia@mgmmcnm.edu.in134 Yes

129 Shivam Shukla 129shivamshukla@mgmmcnm.edu.in143 Yes

115 Anushree Sawant 115anushreesawant@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

Rizwana Shaikh rizwanashaikh78@hotmail.com68 Yes

Falasha Shah nmshah712@gmail.com 165 Yes

149 Jyoti Yadav 149jyotiyadav@mgmmcnm.edu.in152 Yes

Rahi Kulkarni 71 71rahikulkarni@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

52 Parnika Joshi 52parnikajoshi@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

62 Chaitanya Ketkar 62chaitanyaketkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes
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Nami Sheth namisheth06@gmail.com 125 Yes

45 Shreya Jagtap 45shreyajagtap@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

90 Sayali Palande 90sayalipalande@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

89 Priyansa Pakhi 89priyansapakhi@mgmmcnm.edu.in151 Yes

47 Krutik Jain 47krutikjain@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Bageshree Seth 16 Yes

137 Saniya Thakur 137saniyathakur@mgmmcnm.edu.in162 Yes

11 Vivek Arban 11vivekarban@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

100 Kimaya Patil 100kimayapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

51 Yuvraj 51yuvrajjiremali@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

95 Piyush Pathari 95piyushpathari@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

23 Nachiket Bhojane 23nachiketbhojane@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

75 Richa Kumari 75richakumari@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Aditya Shetty 125adityashetty@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

44 Aaryaa Jadhav 44aaryaajadhav@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

140 Sharon Thomas 163 Yes

112 Harsh Saini 112harshsaini@mgmmcnm.edu.in162 Yes

49 Mrunal Jaswante 49mrunaljaswante@mgmmcnm.edu.in120 Yes

Upendra Dnyaneshwar Gaikwad143upendragaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in156 Yes

105 Neha Powar 105nehapowar@mgmmcnm.edu.in160 Yes

Ahmed Khan 65ahmedkhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in141 Yes

82 Sakshi More 82sakshimore@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes

Aditi Naik 85 80 Yes

vee 5 Yes

Mohd Hanzala Khan 66mohdhanzalakhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in86 Yes

2 Anvi Agrawal (Anvi Agrawal)anvipagrawal26@gmail.com 96 Yes

98 Drishtee Patil 98drishteepatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in150 Yes

9 Faria Ansari 9fariaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in68 Yes

Neemai Sharma 122neemaisharma@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

118 Aashna Shah 118aashnashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in119 Yes

50 Aditya Jathare 50adityajathare@mgmmcnm.edu.in147 Yes

79 Harsh Mehta52776979harshmehta@mgmmcnm.edu.in149 Yes

92 Nehh Patel 27 Yes

43 Harsh Prakash 159 Yes

(108) Rajeshwari Shahaji Umap 160 Yes

21 Vansh Bhatt 21vanshbhatt@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

92 Nehh Patel 92nehhpatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in132 Yes

97 Anushka Patil 97anushkapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in122 Yes

96 Abhishek Patil 96abhishekpatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

26. Vedashree Chavan 26vedashreechavan@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

46 Janhvi Jain 46janhvijain@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

Prathamesh 87 57 Yes

68 Maryah Munawwar 68maryahmunawwar@mgmmcnm.edu.in162 Yes

Isaa Patel 91 162 Yes

94 Pratiksha Pathare 161 Yes
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63 Om Khairnar 63omkhairnar@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

Apoorva 77 (Apoorva) 161 Yes

Galaxy A6+ 1 Yes

142 Suchitra Upasham 142suchitraupasham@mgmmcnm.edu.in130 Yes

70 Revaa Kovil (Revaa Kovil)revaakovil@gmail.com 159 Yes

06 Zeal Almeida (Zeal Almeida 06)6zealalmeida@mgmmcnm.edu.in156 Yes

67 Kokare pankaj 149 Yes

Mihir Gupta-41 41mihirgupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in144 Yes

ATHARVA PULE 118 Yes

72 Kumar Aditya p.adityasingh.28@gmail.com 142 Yes

4 Pranati Agrawal 142 Yes

Anoushkaâ€™s iPhone 138 Yes

7 Bhumika Althakkar 7bhumikaalthakkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in132 Yes

145 Ryan Vas 131 Yes

93 Saad Patel 93saadpatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in3 Yes

99 Himgauri Patil 99himgauripatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in110 Yes

78 Vriti Maniar vriti.maniar@gmail.com 73 Yes

Dr. Rupali Pawar drrupalipawar@mgmmcnm.edu.in61 Yes

117Sayedumamah 96 Yes
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135 Siddhi Tajane 135siddhitajane@mgmmcnm.edu.in 228 Yes

Saad Patel 93 93saadpatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in 131 Yes

46 Janhvi Jain 46janhvijain@mgmmcnm.edu.in 183 Yes

112 Harsh Saini 112harshsaini@mgmmcnm.edu.in 79 Yes

113 Sandra John 178 Yes

43 harsh prakash 30 Yes

110.Mayuri Randhavane 110mayurirandhavane@mgmmcnm.edu.in120 Yes

125 Aditya Shetty shettya374@gmail.com 185 Yes

Rahi Kulkarni 71 155 Yes

59 Shreya Kaushal 59shreyakaushal@mgmmcnm.edu.in 179 Yes

131 (Adrija Singh) 131adrijasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in 50 Yes

50 Aditya Jathare 50adityajathare@mgmmcnm.edu.in 180 Yes

128 Shivam Mishra 128shivammishra@mgmmcnm.edu.in 168 Yes

92. Nehh Patel (92 Nehh Patel)pateltvish@gmail.com 149 Yes

91 Isaa Patel 91isaapatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in 3 Yes

145 Ryan Vas 170 Yes

150 Anushka Zabak zabakanushka99@gmail.com 73 Yes

7 Bhumika Althakkar 7bhumikaalthakkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in46 Yes

111 Reethika Pillai reethika.pillai@gmail.com 168 Yes

24 Arianne Britto 24ariannebritto@mgmmcnm.edu.in 145 Yes

146 Kanishk Vyas 146kanishkvyas@mgmmcnm.edu.in 74 Yes

8 Anoushka Sehgal iianoushkaii@gmail.com 79 Yes

14 Rashi Banerjee 14rashibanerjee@mgmmcnm.edu.in 234 Yes

132 Divya Singh 132divyasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in 42 Yes

21 Vansh Bhatt 21vanshbhatt@mgmmcnm.edu.in 171 Yes

37 Tejal Garje 100 Yes

Atharva Pulle 106atharvapulle@mgmmcnm.edu.in 39 Yes

121 121sanayashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in 188 Yes

137 Saniya Thakur 137saniyathakur@mgmmcnm.edu.in 151 Yes

138 Ruth Thalluri 138ruththalluri@mgmmcnm.edu.in 134 Yes

2 Anvi Agrawal anvipagrawal26@gmail.com 25 Yes

16 Sayali Baradkar 16sayalibaradkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 130 Yes

108 Rajeshwari Shahaji Umap 189 Yes

63 Om Khairnar 63omkhairnar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 146 Yes

122 Neemai Sharma 122neemaisharma@mgmmcnm.edu.in 86 Yes

15 Priyanka banka 117 Yes

68 Maryah M 33 Yes

83 Divyash Nagori 83divyashnagori@mgmmcnm.edu.in 173 Yes

70 RevaaKovil revaakovil@gmail.com 106 Yes

98. Drishtee Patil 228 Yes

148 Sagar Waybase 148sagarwaybase@mgmmcnm.edu.in 197 Yes

Apoorva 77 (Apoorva) 219 Yes

96 Abhishek Patil 96abhishekpatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in 222 Yes

31 Nandita Das 31nanditadas@mgmmcnm.edu.in 231 Yes

mgmmc class1 mgmmcclass1@gmail.com 241 No

ECE-G6PD, Dr. Kavita, 19-7-21, 9.30-12.30
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54 Haridas Kadam 54haridaskadam@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

42 Suhani Gupta 42suhanigupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in 210 Yes

74 Rachel Kumar 74rachelkumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 234 Yes

20 Aditya Bhat 20adityabhat@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

61 Ajinkya Kawade 61ajinkyakawade@mgmmcnm.edu.in 186 Yes

119 Falasha Shah 119falashashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in 34 Yes

17 Sakshi Belurgikar 17sakshibelurgikar@mgmmcnm.edu.in233 Yes

134 Sudev Poonia 150 Yes

12 Arya Shree 12aryashree@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

139 Collin Tharakan 139collintharakan@mgmmcnm.edu.in 216 Yes

81#Sneha 204 Yes

55 Priyanka Kalme 55priyankakalme@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

28 Tanvi Choudhary 28tanvichoudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.in 170 Yes

88Gayatri Navale 88gayatrinavale@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

86 Jhanvi Nair (Jhanvi Nair) 86jhanvinair@mgmmcnm.edu.in 225 Yes

90 Sayali Palande 90sayalipalande@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

Nysa Kumar 73 73nysakumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 229 Yes

144 Rhea Varekat 144rheavarekat@mgmmcnm.edu.in 211 Yes

30 Tanisha Chugh 30tanishachugh@mgmmcnm.edu.in 175 Yes

127 Skandani Shinde 127skandanishinde@mgmmcnm.edu.in233 Yes

58 Kartik Koshti 58kartikkoshti@mgmmcnm.edu.in 138 Yes

129 Shivam Shukla 220 Yes

145 Ryan Vas (Ryan Vas) 65 Yes

45 Shreya Jagtap (Shreya Jagtap)45shreyajagtap@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

103 Pritika Popat 233 Yes

13 shayan 13shayanattar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

104 Manvi Porwal 104manviporwal@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

56 Bipasha Kapoor 207 Yes

130 Sindhu Sadanand 233 Yes

25 Zainab Bubere 25zainabbubere@mgmmcnm.edu.in 204 Yes

142 Suchitra Upasham 142suchitraupasham@mgmmcnm.edu.in233 Yes

116 Soham Sawant 233 Yes

39 Aditi Goen 39aditigoen@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

105 Neha Powar 105nehapowar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 184 Yes

38 Anushree Ghag 38anushreeghag@mgmmcnm.edu.in 198 Yes

84 Anjali Nagwekar 84anjalinagwekar@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

76 Komal Kumavat 76komalkumavat@mgmmcnm.edu.in 233 Yes

4 Pranati Agrawal 233 Yes

29 Saniyah Chougle 232 Yes

101 Rishika Patil 101rishikapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in 164 Yes

107 Dipasha Rajdev 191 Yes

Vivek Arban 11vivekarban@mgmmcnm.edu.in 207 Yes

115 Anushree Sawant 53 Yes

Mihir Gupta-41 41mihirgupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in 215 Yes

44 Aaryaa Jadhav 44aaryaajadhav@mgmmcnm.edu.in 216 Yes
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64 Afifa Khan 64afifakhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in 96 Yes

19 Krisha Bhanushali 19krishabhanushali@mgmmcnm.edu.in185 Yes

117- Umamah Sayed 198 Yes

52 Parnika Joshi 52parnikajoshi@mgmmcnm.edu.in 161 Yes

79 Harsh Mehta 115 Yes

94 Pratiksha Pathare 94pratikshapathare@mgmmcnm.edu.in218 Yes

18 Dinesh Bhambure 18dineshbhambure@mgmmcnm.edu.in230 Yes

22 Shravani Bhide 22shravanibhide@mgmmcnm.edu.in 229 Yes

116 Nayana Sawant 1 Yes

126 132 Yes

23 Nachiket Bhojane 42 Yes

47 Krutik Jain 47krutikjain@mgmmcnm.edu.in 227 Yes

62 Chaitanya Ketkar kchinu2002@gmail.com 116 Yes

115 Anushree Sawant 115anushreesawant@mgmmcnm.edu.in177 Yes

82 Sakshi More 82sakshimore@mgmmcnm.edu.in 224 Yes

140 Sharon Thomas 189 Yes

5 Ahmed Sorathia 5ahmedsorathia@mgmmcnm.edu.in 221 Yes

149 Jyoti Yadav 149jyotiyadav@mgmmcnm.edu.in 63 Yes

100 Kimaya Patil 100kimayapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in 193 Yes

94 Pratiksha Pathare 9 Yes

143Upendra Gaikwad 143upendragaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in219 Yes

68 Maryah M 68maryahmunawwar@mgmmcnm.edu.in20 Yes

102 Ibrahim Pirkhan 2 Yes

53 Advait Kadam 143 Yes

102 Ibrahim Pirkhan 102ibrahimpirkhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in99 Yes

40 Devanshu Gupta 40devanshugupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in 65 Yes

49 Mrunal Jaswante 49mrunaljaswante@mgmmcnm.edu.in214 Yes

67 Pankaj Kokare 67pankajkokare@mgmmcnm.edu.in 145 Yes

10 - Zaina Ansari 10zainaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in 212 Yes

118 Aashna Shah 118aashnashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in 212 Yes

60 Preeti kavrani 60preetikavrani@mgmmcnm.edu.in 158 Yes

40 Devanshu Gupta 81 Yes

3 - Khushbu Agrawal 2 Yes

Anjali Sisodia 133anjalisisodia@mgmmcnm.edu.in 148 Yes

1 Abin Koshy 11 Yes

109 Aariya Ramanujar (iT-KSA0012) 62 Yes

132 Divya Singh 197 Yes

06 Zeal Almeida 199 Yes

147 Atharva Wani 147atharvawani@mgmmcnm.edu.in 193 Yes

141Tribhuvan Revankar 141tribhuvanrevankar@mgmmcnm.edu.in111 Yes

AD 1 Yes

36 Sakshi Gaikwad 36sakshigaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in 25 Yes

Aarya 32 193 Yes

80 Kanu Pratyush 191 Yes

Aditya Shetty 125adityashetty@mgmmcnm.edu.in 3 Yes
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51 Yuvraj 51yuvrajjiremali@mgmmcnm.edu.in 53 Yes

27 Akshita Chinta 27akshitachinta@mgmmcnm.edu.in 175 Yes

23 Nachiket Bhojane 23nachiketbhojane@mgmmcnm.edu.in154 Yes

48 ritekchha Jaiswal 48ritekchhajaiswal@mgmmcnm.edu.in 55 Yes

66 Mohd Hanzala Khan 66mohdhanzalakhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in155 Yes

9 Faria Ansari 9fariaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in 119 Yes

64 Afifa khan 58 Yes

56 Bipasha Kapoor 56bipashakapoor@mgmmcnm.edu.in 63 Yes

109 Aariya Ramanujar 57 Yes

99 himgauri patil 103 Yes

26.Vedashree Chavan 20 Yes

89 Priyansa Pakhi 89priyansapakhi@mgmmcnm.edu.in 2 Yes

97 Anushka Patil 63 Yes

Piyush pathari 95 93 Yes

85 Aditi Naik 85aditinaik@mgmmcnm.edu.in 51 Yes

Mgm Rockstar baskyabacchihaqse@gmail.com 7 Yes

Dr Pradeep Pawar pawarpradeep@gmail.com 57 Yes

120 Hetvi Shah 120hetvishah@mgmmcnm.edu.in 55 Yes

81# Sneha 9 Yes

79 Harsh Mehta (79 Harsh Mehtal) 46 Yes

114 Jenisha Sanghani jenisha.sanghani@gmail.com 50 Yes

28 Tanvi Choudhary 48 Yes

Siddharth dubey 34 48 Yes

146 Kanishk Vyas 47 Yes

3 Khushbu Agrawal 3khushbuagrawal@mgmmcnm.edu.in 47 Yes

99 Himgauri Patil (Himgauri Patil)patilhimgaurii@gmail.com 33 Yes

75 Richa Kumari 75richakumari@mgmmcnm.edu.in 1 Yes



ECE-PEM,27-5-21, Dr.Rupali
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59 Shreya Kaushal 59shreyakaushal@mgmmcnm.edu.in139 Yes

97 Anushka Patil 97anushkapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in142 Yes

16 Sayali Baradkar 16sayalibaradkar@mgmmcnm.edu.in140 Yes

14 Rashi Banerjee 14rashibanerjee@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes

26 Vedashree Chavan26vedashreechavan@mgmmcnm.edu.in80 Yes

148 Sagar Waybase 148sagarwaybase@mgmmcnm.edu.in106 Yes

mgmmc class1 mgmmcclass1@gmail.com 117 No

145 Ryan Vas 145ryanvas@mgmmcnm.edu.in179 Yes

4 Pranati Agrawal 162 Yes

55 Priyanka Kalme 55priyankakalme@mgmmcnm.edu.in177 Yes

139 Collin Tharakan 171 Yes

144 Rhea Varekat 144rheavarekat@mgmmcnm.edu.in171 Yes

130 Sindhu Sadanand 171 Yes

101 Rishika Patil 101rishikapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in167 Yes

122 Neemai Sharma122neemaisharma@mgmmcnm.edu.in170 Yes

82 Sakshi More 82sakshimore@mgmmcnm.edu.in145 Yes

49 Mrunal Jaswante 49mrunaljaswante@mgmmcnm.edu.in168 Yes

17 Sakshi Belurgikar 17sakshibelurgikar@mgmmcnm.edu.in169 Yes

50 Aditya Jathare 50adityajathare@mgmmcnm.edu.in169 Yes

142 Suchitra Upasham142suchitraupasham@mgmmcnm.edu.in169 Yes

46 Janhvi Jain 46janhvijain@mgmmcnm.edu.in167 Yes

39 Aditi Goen 39aditigoen@mgmmcnm.edu.in166 Yes

30 Tanisha Chugh 30tanishachugh@mgmmcnm.edu.in169 Yes

129 Shivam Shukla 129shivamshukla@mgmmcnm.edu.in166 Yes

56 Bipasha Kapoor 56bipashakapoor@mgmmcnm.edu.in167 Yes

Rupali Pawar rupali.pawar55@gmail.com 164 Yes

54 Haridas Kadam 54haridaskadam@mgmmcnm.edu.in165 Yes

79 Harsh Mehta 142 Yes

51 Yuvraj 51yuvrajjiremali@mgmmcnm.edu.in167 Yes

96 Abhishek Patil 96abhishekpatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in66 Yes

83 Divyash Nagori 83divyashnagori@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Mihir Gupta-41 41mihirgupta@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

28 Tanvi Choudhary 28tanvichoudhary@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

135 Siddhi Tajane 135siddhitajane@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

Nysa Kumar 73 73nysakumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in164 Yes

Tilin 136 163 Yes

42 Suhani Gupta 162 Yes

12 Arya Shree 12aryashree@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

23 Nachiket Bhojane23nachiketbhojane@mgmmcnm.edu.in133 Yes

132 Divya Singh 132divyasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

13 Shayan Attar 13shayanattar@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

94 Pratiksha Pathare 47 Yes

128 Shivam Mishra 128shivammishra@mgmmcnm.edu.in146 Yes

31 Nandita Das 31nanditadas@mgmmcnm.edu.in163 Yes

2 Anvi Agrawal anvipagrawal26@gmail.com 8 Yes
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111 Reethika Pillai 133 Yes

21 Vansh Bhatt 21vanshbhatt@mgmmcnm.edu.in159 Yes

115 Anushree Sawant 162 Yes

74 Rachel Kumar 74rachelkumar@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

147 Atharva Wani 147atharvawani@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

37 Tejal Garje 37tejalgarje@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

Jenisha Sanghani jenisha.sanghani@gmail.com 149 Yes

Priyanka Banka 15priyankabanka@mgmmcnm.edu.in81 Yes

90 Sayali Palande 90sayalipalande@mgmmcnm.edu.in161 Yes

45 Shreya Jagtap 45shreyajagtap@mgmmcnm.edu.in160 Yes

86 Jhanvi Nair 86jhanvinair@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

64 Afifa khan 157 Yes

103 Pritika Popat 160 Yes

104 Manvi Porwal 104manviporwal@mgmmcnm.edu.in160 Yes

80 Kanu Pratyush 160 Yes

44 Aaryaa Jadhav 44aaryaajadhav@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

98. Drishtee Patil 158 Yes

141Tribhuvan Revankar141tribhuvanrevankar@mgmmcnm.edu.in160 Yes

36 Sakshi Gaikwad 36sakshigaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

119 Falasha Shah 119falashashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

29 Saniyah Chougle (Saniyah Chougle)29saniyahchougle@mgmmcnm.edu.in143 Yes

19 Krisha Bhanushali19krishabhanushali@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

38 Anushree Ghag 38anushreeghag@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

100 Kimaya Patil 100kimayapatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in154 Yes

137 Saniya Thakur 137saniyathakur@mgmmcnm.edu.in123 Yes

Mayuri Randhavane 110mayurirandhavane@mgmmcnm.edu.in142 Yes

61 Ajinkya Kawade 61ajinkyakawade@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

140 Sharon Thomas 159 Yes

8 Anoushka Sehgal (Anoushkaâ€™s iPhone) 158 Yes

10 - Zaina Ansari 10zainaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in158 Yes

91 Isaa Patel 157 Yes

Nami Sheth 124 namisheth06@gmail.com 73 Yes

117- Umamah Sayed 149 Yes

33 Devansh Jain 33devanshjain@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes

58 Kartik Koshti 58kartikkoshti@mgmmcnm.edu.in153 Yes

109 Aariya Ramanujar 156 Yes

47 Krutik Jain 47krutikjain@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes

22 Shravani Bhide 22shravanibhide@mgmmcnm.edu.in157 Yes

81 Sneha 157 Yes

Aditya Shetty 125adityashetty@mgmmcnm.edu.in30 Yes

48 ritekchha Jaiswal 48ritekchhajaiswal@mgmmcnm.edu.in40 Yes

84 Anjali Nagwekar 84anjalinagwekar@mgmmcnm.edu.in155 Yes

65 Ahmed Khan 65ahmedkhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in156 Yes

24 Arianne Britto 24ariannebritto@mgmmcnm.edu.in98 Yes

149 Jyoti Yadav 149jyotiyadav@mgmmcnm.edu.in153 Yes
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Name (Original Name)User Email Total Duration (Minutes)Guest

9 Faria Ansari 9fariaansari@mgmmcnm.edu.in155 Yes

78 Vriti Maniar vriti.maniar@gmail.com 7 Yes

1- Abin Koshy 155 Yes

25 Zainab Bubere 25zainabbubere@mgmmcnm.edu.in153 Yes

52 Parnika Joshi 52parnikajoshi@mgmmcnm.edu.in154 Yes

62 Chaitanya Ketkar 154 Yes

40 Devanshu Gupta 154 Yes

143 (Upendra Dnyaneshwar Gaikwad)143upendragaikwad@mgmmcnm.edu.in154 Yes

26.Vedashree Chavan 2 Yes

88Gayatri navale 153 Yes

06 Zeal Almeida 6zealalmeida@mgmmcnm.edu.in14 Yes

138 Ruth Thalluri 138ruththalluri@mgmmcnm.edu.in92 Yes

107 Dipasha Rajdev 154 Yes

133 Anjali Sisodia 133anjalisisodia@mgmmcnm.edu.in133 Yes

63 Om Khairnar 63omkhairnar@mgmmcnm.edu.in151 Yes

Soham Sawant 151 Yes

112 Harsh Saini 112harshsaini@mgmmcnm.edu.in112 Yes

18 Dinesh Bhambure18dineshbhambure@mgmmcnm.edu.in145 Yes

66 Mohd Hanzala Khan66mohdhanzalakhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in151 Yes

85 Aditi Naik 85aditinaik@mgmmcnm.edu.in 146 Yes

60 Preeti Kavrani 60preetikavrani@mgmmcnm.edu.in131 Yes

127 Skandani Shinde127skandanishinde@mgmmcnm.edu.in151 Yes

108 Rajeshwari Shahaji Umap 148 Yes

76 Komal Kumavat 76komalkumavat@mgmmcnm.edu.in150 Yes

Vivek Arban 11vivekarban@mgmmcnm.edu.in148 Yes

Kumar Aditya 72 108 Yes

20 Aditya Bhat 20adityabhat@mgmmcnm.edu.in148 Yes

105 Neha Powar 105nehapowar@mgmmcnm.edu.in1 Yes

$@@d Patel 93 93saadpatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in21 Yes

150 Anushka Zabak 150anushkazabak@mgmmcnm.edu.in144 Yes

Sahana Shetty 136 Yes

78 vriti maniar 104 Yes

Apoorva 77 (Apoorva) 143 Yes

3 Khushbu Agrawal 3khushbuagrawal@mgmmcnm.edu.in142 Yes

43 harsh prakash 86 Yes

5 Ahmed Sorathia 5ahmedsorathia@mgmmcnm.edu.in140 Yes

67 Pankaj Kokare 67pankajkokare@mgmmcnm.edu.in122 Yes

92 Nehh Patel 87 Yes

96 ABHISHEK abhishekatpatil@gmail.com 30 Yes

146 Kanishk Vyas 146kanishkvyas@mgmmcnm.edu.in134 Yes

121 121sanayashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in134 Yes

Adrija Singh 131adrijasingh@mgmmcnm.edu.in62 Yes

102 Ibrahim Pirkhan102ibrahimpirkhan@mgmmcnm.edu.in1 Yes

Aarya 32 129 Yes

102 Ibrahim Pirkhan 129 Yes
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27 Akshita Chinta 27akshitachinta@mgmmcnm.edu.in129 Yes

68 Maryah M 68maryahmunawwar@mgmmcnm.edu.in124 Yes

Piyush pathari 95 127 Yes

120 Hetvi Shah 120hetvishah@mgmmcnm.edu.in100 Yes

99 Himgauri Patil 99himgauripatil@mgmmcnm.edu.in123 Yes

75 Richa Kumari 75richakumari@mgmmcnm.edu.in123 Yes

53 Advait Kadam 62 Yes

118 Aashna Shah 118aashnashah@mgmmcnm.edu.in114 Yes

Atharva Pulle 106atharvapulle@mgmmcnm.edu.in114 Yes

123 Shaurya Basandani123shauryabasandani@mgmmcnm.edu.in76 Yes

Siddharth dubey 34 70 Yes

89 Priyansa Pakhi 89priyansapakhi@mgmmcnm.edu.in14 Yes

92 Nehh Patel 92nehhpatel@mgmmcnm.edu.in50 Yes

35 Faris Ahmad 35farisahmad@mgmmcnm.edu.in4 Yes

Rahi Kulkarni 71 71rahikulkarni@mgmmcnm.edu.in47 Yes

saurabzzzz 28 Yes

70 (CSW_Mexico_RevaaKovil)revaakovil@gmail.com 20 Yes
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Department of Emergency Medicine

MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
Sector-18, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai, India, PIN 410209 Tel: 022-27437900/1 Fax: 022-27431723 Web: www.mgmmcnm.edu.in 

MGMH/KAM/EMS-CCM/2021/5 Date: 01-09-2021 

Difficult Airway Workshop' by Department of Emergency Medicine

Department of Emergency Medicine has organized CME-Workshop on Difficult Airway Management 

Venue: EMS Seminar Room, MGM Hospital, Kamothe
Thursday, 02d September 2021 
10:00am to 05:00pm 

Date: 
Time:

The goal of this activity is to train and update knowledge and skills of healthcare-personnel working
in EMS in difficult airway management. 

Target audience: EMS/Trauma residents and Nurse-Practitioners (CCM)

Certificate of the activity will be provided to those attending. 

AMBU and Portex will be providing training mannequins and key devices for demonstration and 

hands-on experience. 

Programn 
Moderator/Chairperson Session

Registration, Introduction to Workshop by Dr. D. B. Bhusare

Time Faculty 
09:45am -10:00am 

Dr. Vernika Kala Dr. Khatija Jhumkawala 
Basic Airway with 

Adjuncts and Intubation 
10:00am - 11:00am Senior Resident Professor 

Emergency Medicine 
Dr. AlokK. Singh 

Emergency Medicine 
Dr. R. L. Gogna,

Professor & HOD 

Intubation with Video 
Assistant Professor Laryngoscope and 

Bronchoscope 
11:00am-01:00pm 

Anesthesiology 
Dr. Shreeja Nair 

Associate Professor 

Anesthesiology 
Dr. Aklesh Tandekar 

Bronchoscopy Principles 
and Techniques 01:00pm -02:00pm Consultant Critical Care 

Pulmonology 
Lunch 

Dr. Mayank Dhir 

Apollo Hospital
02:00pm-02:30pm 

Surgical Airway and Dr. Aklesh Tandekar 
02:30pm - 04:00pm Percutaneous Assistant Professor Consultant Critical Care 

Tracheostomy Emergency Medicine
Vote of Thanks by Dr. Sagar Sinha, Hands-on Practice by delegates 

Apollo Hospital 
04:00pm-05:00pm 

Dr. Sagar Sinha MD DNB FNB EDIC 

Associate Professor, Emergency Medicine

Organizing Secretary 

Dr. D. B. Bhusare MS FCPS DNB MCh 

Professor & HOD, Emergency Medicine

Organizing Chairperson 

Copy To: 

1) Quality Head, MGM Hospital, Kamothe 

2) Nursing Superintendent, MGM Hospital, Kamothe

3) Hospital Director, MGM Hospital, Kamothe 

4) Dean, MGM Medical College, Navi Mumbai

5) 1QAC, MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai 

6) Departmental Notice Board 



Department of Emergency Medicine
MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL Sector-18. Kamothe, Navi Mumbai, India, PIN 410209 Tet 022-27437900/1 Fax 022-27431723 Web www mgmmcnm eduin 
Date:23. lo 2) 

MBBS FC: First Aid 

Course Outline 
Time Sign Designation 

SR 
No Station Coordinator

YeR Ws 
Ye 

Introduction 5 min 

Training Module 90 min Ve Stations & Assessment 20 min 

Wrap-up 5 min 

Stations & Assessment
No Station Trainer Designation Sign 

First Aid Basics Verce S Medical Emergencies r VeAnv ca 
Surgical Emergencies r 
Environmental Emergencies

Domains (Module & Stations/Assessment) 
1. First Aid Basics 2. Medical Emergencies 

1. The Unconscious Casualty 
2. Breathing problems 

3. Choking 

4. Allergic Reactions

1. Approach 

2. First Aid & the Law 

3. Dealing with an Emergency
4. Managing an incident

5. Assessing a casualty 5. Stroke
6. Transport 6. Seizure 

3. Surgical Emergencies 

1. Bleeding 

2. Bandaging 

4. Environmental Emergencies

1. Bites and Stings
2. Anaphylactic Shock

3. Heat Cramps 3. Burns 

4. Electrical Injuries 4. Poisoning

5. Psychological First Aid 
6. Disaster Management 

5. Trauma 

6. Head& C-Spine 

Dr. Sagar Sinha
Dr. D. B. Bhusare 

MS, FCPs, MCh, DNB 
MD, DNB, FNB, EDIC 
Associate Professor

Professor & HOD 
Mobile: +91-9372277267

Mobile: +91-9892098230
Email: drsagarsinha@gmail.coom 

Email: dattabhusare1970@gmail.com 

Emergency Medicine Tel: 022-2743-7911 (Casualty)/-7662 (Ward)/-7635 (ICU) Email: emergencymedmgm@gmail.com 
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Date:610

MBBS FC: First Aid 

Course Outline 
No Station Time Coordinator Designation Sign 

Vem eameS
Dr. VeenCaS
DY CREEALARTL 
DrD.B BuuAR OD 

Introduction min 

2 Training Module 90 min 
3 Stations & Assessment 20 min 
4 Wrap-up 5 min 

Stations & Assessment 
No Station Trainer Designation Sign 
First Aid Basics RNICA Yemus SA 

SR Medical Emergencies r. VerNIA
Dr SeLNAA SR-3 3 Surgical Emergencies 

4 Environmental Emergencies Dr Rte ALA L-3 Annle 

Domains (Module & Stations/Assessment) 
2. Medical Emergencies 1. First Aid Basics

. The Unconscious Casualty 
2. Breathing problems 

3. Choking 

. Approach 

2. First Aid & the Law 

3. Dealing with an Emergency 
4. Allergic Reactions 4 Managing an incident 

5. Assessing a casualty 

6. Transport 
5. Stroke 

6. Seizure 

4. Environmental Emergencies 3. Surgical Emergencies 

1. Bleeding . Bites and Stings
2. Anaphylactie Shock 

3. Heat Cramps 

4. Poisoning 

2 Bandaging 

3. Burns 

4. Electrical Injuries 

5. Psychological First Aid 

6. Disaster Management 

5. Trauma 

6. Head & C-Spine

Dr. Sagar Sinha Dr. D. B. Bhusare 
MD, DNB, FNB, EDIC MS, FCPS, MCh, DNB 
Associate Professor Professor & HOD 

Mobile: +91-9372277267 Mobile: +91-9892098230 
Email: drsagarsinha@gmail.com Email: dattabhusare1970@gmail.com 


